
DEPARTMENTS
CORONADO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BUSINESS SERVICES

Donnie Salamanca

Assistant Superintendent
dsalamanca@coronadousd.net
(619) 522-8900 x1016

http://coronadousd.net/
Kathy Mulvey 

ADDRESS: Administraive Assistant
201 Sixth Street kmulvey@coronadousd.net
Coronado, CA 92118 (619) 522-8900 x1016

Telephone Number: (619) 522-8900 Daniel Poli

Fax: (619) 435-4672 Purchasing
dpoli@coronadousd.net
(619) 522-8900 x1023

Angelica Paredes
District Accountant 
aparedes@coronadousd.net

(619) 522-8900 x1018

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center
6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
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Contact the School Board Members: (619) 522-8900 x1025

President - Julie Russell
 jrussell@coronadousd.net

 Lou Pontes
lee.pontes@coronadousd.net

Esther Valdes

evaldes@coronadousd.net

evaldes@coronadousd.net

 Maria Simon
maria.simon@coronadousd.net

 Helen Anderson-Cruz

GENERAL INFORMATION

BOARD MEMBERS:

SUPERINTENDENT:

kmueller@coronadousd.net

(619) 522-8900 x1025

Karl Mueller
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